(S/R): (Please select one), S = Pin-to-Pin or R = Reverse
BULK CABLE  TELEPHONE FLAT CABLE
• 26 AWG, Stranded (7 x 31), bare copper
in 4, 6, 8, 10 conductors.
• UL-listed: #E132667 20251,1000 feet/reel.
MODULAR PLUG
• For Stranded or Solid wire assemblies, UL and CSA listed.
CAT5 & CAT5E, STRANDED UTP BULK CABLE
• 24 AWG, Stranded bare Copper.
• 1000 feet/box.
MODULAR LINE CORD ASSEMBLY
• 26 AWG, stranded, flat, silver satin, UL Listed cable.
060-MPSR-8-YY
060-BOOT-SR3-ZZ
060-BOOT-8-XX
SNAG FREE MULTICOLOR CAP/BOOT FOR RJ45 PLUG
• Works as secondary strain-relief for double security.
• Multi-color body for clear identification of different
protocols.
• Keep plug latch from catching onto other cords when
removing from densely populated patch panels.
• Applied before termination of RJ45 plugs : 060-BOOT-8-XX.
• Applied after termination of RJ-45 plugs :
060-MPSR-8-YY; 060-BOOT-SR3-ZZ.
ORDER CODE 1-499 500-999 1000+
060-BOOT-8-XX    $0.18 0.17 0.16
060-BOOT-SR3-ZZ 0.35 0.34 0.31
060-MPSR-8-YY 3.17 3.02 2.81
XX = Color
WH = White
GY = Gray
BK = Black
BL = Blue
PP = Purple
GN = Green
BR = Brown
RD = Red
OR = Orange
YL = Yellow
IV = Ivory
PK = Pink
  ENTRY POSITION JACKET
ORDER CODE SIZE CONTACT TYPE 1-499 500-999 1000+
060-F44-T-6 Flat 4P4C/(handset) Stranded $0.11 0.10 0.09
060-F64-T-6 Flat 6P4C/RJ-11 Stranded 0.11 0.10 0.09
060-F66-T-6 Flat 6P6C/RJ-12 Stranded 0.12 0.12 0.11
060-FOS-T-6 Flat 6P6C/DEC/Offset Stranded 0.25 0.24 0.22
060-F88-T-6 Flat 8P8C/RJ-45 Stranded 0.14 0.13 0.12
060-R10-T-6 Flat 10P10C Stranded 0.44 0.42 0.39
060-R64-T-6 Round 6P4C/RJ-11 Stranded 0.11 0.10 0.09
060-R66-T-6 Round 6P6C/RJ-12 Stranded 0.11 0.10 0.09
060-R88-T-6 Round 8P8C/RJ-45 Stranded 0.14 0.13 0.12
060-R64-S-6 Round 6P4C/RJ-11 Solid 0.16 0.15 0.14
060-R66-S-6 Round 6P6C/RJ-12 Solid 0.16 0.15 0.14
060-FOS-S-6 Flat 6P6C/DEC/Offset Solid 0.35 0.34 0.31
060-R88-S-6 Round 8P8C/RJ-45 Solid 0.18 0.17 0.16
060-R10-S-6 Round 10P10C Solid 0.62 0.59 0.55
060-R88-T-50-C5E Round 8P8C/Cat5E Stranded 0.32 0.30 0.28
060-R88-T-50-C6 Round 8P8C/Cat6 Stranded 0.44 0.42 0.39
BULK CABLES
MODULAR LINE CORDS
PLUGS SNAG FREE CAPS & BOOTS
TOOLS AND TESTERS
ZZ = Color
WH = White
GY = Gray
BK = Black
BL = Blue
PP = Purple
GN = Green
RD = Red
OR = Orange
YL = Yellow
IV = Ivory
PK = Pink
YY = Color
WH = White
GY = Gray
BK = Black
BL = Blue
PP = Purple
GN = Green
RD = Red
OR = Orange
YL = Yellow
IV = Ivory
NETWORK CABLE TESTER
• Tests for RJ-45 modular connection with 258A,
568A and B, 356A wiring and 10Base-T, RJ-12
and RJ-11 USOC wiring and coaxial cables with
  BNC connectors.
• Performs tests of cable continuity, miss-wiring
and polarization by the color of large-sized LEDs.
• Kit includes one master and one remote unit,
one BNC adapter, two BNC/F adapters,
and a carry case.
• Detachable remote unit for installed cabling.
• Additional Remote Module Unit is available.
ORDER CODE 1-9 10-19 20+
069-TNT-N $28.16 26.88 24.96
ROUND & FLAT CABLE  STRIPPING TOOL
• Strips and cuts 2, 4, 6, 8, and 10 conductor cables.
• Adjustable screw to fit  insulation of
different outside diameter, avoiding
damage of the inner conductors.
ORDER CODE 1-9 10-19 20+
061-501 $9.68 9.24 8.58
MODULAR PLUG CRIMPING TOOL WITH RATCHET
• Works with RJ-11/6P4C, RJ-12/6P6C,
and RJ-45/8P8C modular plugs.
• Cuts and strips cable outer
jacket, and crimps modular
plug in one unit.
• Ratchet design delivers precise,
exact crimp.
• Heavy gauge metal frame, sturdy structure.
ORDER CODE 1-9 10-19 20+
061-M-3IN1-R $31.68 30.24 28.08
IMPACT PUNCH DOWN TOOL AND REPLACEMENT BLADE
• Easy grip handle.
• Includes 110 or 66 insert and cut blade.
• Easy to use spring loaded design.
• Interchangeable blades.
• Storage compartment for additional blade.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-9 10-19 20+
061-110P Impact Tool with 110 Blade $31.68 30.24 28.08
061-66P Impact Tool with 66 Blade 35.20 33.60 31.20
061-601A Blade for 66 Terminal 10.56 10.08 9.36
061-601B Blade for 110 Terminal 10.56 10.08 9.36
ORDER CODE TERMINAL TYPE BODY BLADE
061-66P 66 X X
061-110P 110 X X
061-601A 66 X
061-601B 110 X
Toll Free: 1-800-488-8821  •  Tel: 909-468-9211  •  Fax: 909-468-9701  •  www.cablingsys.com
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
06F-R2P-T-24-(GY/BK) Cat5E,  2-Pair, Gray or Black Please Call for Price
06F-R4P-T-24-YY Cat5E, 350Mhz, 4-Pair Please Call for Price
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION   PRICE
062-F4C-T-26-SV-UL 4 Conductors, Silver Satin
062-F4C-T-26-BK-UL 4 Conductors, Black
062-F6C-T-26-SV-UL 6 Conductors, Silver Satin
062-F6C-T-26-BK-UL 6 Conductors, Black
062-F8C-T-26-SV-UL 8 Conductors, Silver Satin
062-F8C-T-26-BK-UL 8 Conductors, Black
062-F10C-T-26-SV-UL 10 Conductors, Silver Satin
062-F10C-T-26-BK-UL 10 Conductors, Black
YY = Color
WH BK PP RD OR
GY BL GN PK YL
ORDER CODE PLUG # CONDUCTORS LENGTH 1-49 50-99 100+
050-464-(S/R)-07-SV 6P4C 4 7 $0.88 0.84 0.78
050-464-(S/R)-14-SV 6P4C 4 14 1.37 1.31 1.22
050-464-(S/R)-25-SV 6P4C 4 25 2.11 2.02 1.87
050-464-(S/R)-50 SV 6P4C 4 50 6.69 6.38 5.93
050-464-(S/R)-100-SV 6P4C 4 100 11.97 11.42 10.61
050-464-(S/R)-150-SV 6P4C 4 150 17.25 16.46 15.29
050-666-(S/R)-07-SV 6P6C 6 7 1.23 1.18 1.09
050-666-(S/R)-14-SV 6P6C 6 14 1.97 1.88 1.75
050-666-(S/R)-25-SV 6P6C 6 25 3.17 3.02 2.81
050-666-(S/R)-50-SV 6P6C 6 50 7.57 7.22 6.71
050-666-(S/R)-100-SV 6P6C 6 100 13.73 13.10 12.17
050-666-(S/R)-150-SV 6P6C 6 150 19.89 18.98 17.63
050-888-(S/R)-07-SV 8P8C 8 7 2.75 2.62 2.43
050-888-(S/R)-14-SV 8P8C 8 14 3.73 3.56 3.31
050-888-(S/R)-25-SV 8P8C 8 25 5.28 5.04 4.68
050-888-(S/R)-50-SV 8P8C 8 50 8.80 8.40 7.80
050-888-(S/R)-100-SV 8P8C 8 100 15.84 15.12 14.04
050-888-(S/R)-150-SV 8P8C 8 150 22.88 21.84 20.28
050-6OS-R-07-SV DEC offset 6 7 2.62 2.50 2.32
050-6OS-R-14-SV DEC offset 6 14 3.48 3.33 3.09
050-6OS-R-25-SV DEC offset 6 25 4.84 4.62 4.29
PLEASE
CALL
FOR
PRICE
GENERAL UTP CABLING
35
35